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ISSUING CARRIER

ACN Communication Services, Inc.

CONCURRING CARRIERS

None
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(©)
(D)
(1

(M)
(N)
(R)
(S)

(M)
(2)

EXPLANATION OF SYMBOLS
To signify changed regulation.
To signify discontinued rate or regulation.
To signify an increased rate.
To signify a move in the location of text.
To signify new rate or regulation.
To signify reduced rate.
To signify reissued matter.
To signify a change in text but no change in rate or regulation.

To signify a correction.
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TARIFF FORMAT

A. Page Numbering - Page numbers appear in the upper right corner of the page. Each page is hnumbered
sequentially. However, a new page is occasionally added to the Tariff. When a new page is added
between those already in effect, a decimal is added. For example, a new page added between page 15
and page 16 would be page 15.1.

B. Page Revision Numbers - Revision numbers also appear in the upper right corner of each page. These
numbers are used to determine the most current page version on file with the Commission. For
example, the 4th Revised Page 15 cancels the 3rd Revised Page 15.

C. Paragraph Numbering Seqguence - Each level of paragraph numbering herein is subservient to its next
higher level as shown:

2
2.1

2.1.1

2.1.1.A
2.1.1.A.(1)
2.1.1A.(1)(@)
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Transmittal No. 20

Issued: June 28, 2013 Effective: July 1, 2013
Issued By:
Treasurer/CFO
ACN Communication Services, Inc.
1000 Progress Place NE
Concord, North Carolina 28025 FCal320



ACN Communication Services, Inc. Tariff FCC No. 1
3" Revised Page 73
Cancels 2" Revised Page 73

SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND CHARGES

5.1 Access Recovery Charge

A monthly Access Recovery Charge is assessed in order to facilitate access recovery partly as a result
of both state and federal decisions and policies. The fee is applied as indicated below:

Monthly Recurring Charge, per line

Business
Verizon Territory $0.61
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SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND CHARGES, (CONT'D)
5.2 End User Common Line Charge

The Company recovers some of the costs of the telephone line or trunk connected to the customer *s
premises through a monthly charge called the End User Access Charge. The End User Access Charge
isamonthly, flat-rated charge assessed to end users for each local exchange service line or trunk. The
End User Access Charge will be based on a monthly snapshot of end user accounts. No fractional
debits or credits will be created.

State Monthly Recurring Charge, per line or trunk
Residential Business
AT&T Territory
Alabama $6.56 (1) $6.69 (N)
California $6.56 (1) $5.69 (N)
Connecticut $6.16 (1) $6.69 (N)
Florida $6.89 (1) $6.69 (N)
Georgia $6.89 (1) $6.69 (N)
llinois $6.40 (1) $5.69 (N)
Indiana $6.31 (1) $6.19 (N)
Kentucky $6.56 (1) $6.69 (N)
Louisiana $6.89 (1) $6.69 (N)
Michigan $6.09 (1) $6.48 (N)
Missouri $6.59 (1) $6.19 (N)
Nevada $6.41 (1) $5.69 (N)
North Carolina $6.89 (1) $6.69 (N)
Ohio $6.41 (1) $6.57 (N)
Oklahoma $6.09 (1) $6.19 (N)
South Carolina $6.89 (1) $6.69 (N)
Tennessee $6.89 (1) $6.69 (N)
Texas $6.09 (1) $6.19 (N)
Wisconsin $6.41 (1) $6.19 (N)
CenturyLink Territory
Arizona $7.39 (1) $6.50 (N)
Colorado $7.57 (1) $6.50 (N)
Idaho $7.57 (1) $6.50 (N)
lowa $4.82
Minnesota $7.06 (1) $6.50 (N)
Montana $6.50
Nebraska $4.61
New Mexico $7.50 (1) $6.50 (N)
North Dakota $6.50
Oregon $7.55 (1) $6.50 (N)
South Dakota $6.46
Utah $7.57 (1) $6.50 (N)
Washington $7.07 (1) $6.50 (N)
Wyoming $6.50
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5.2

State

Verizon Territory
California

Delaware

District of Columbia
Maryland
Massachusetts

New Jersey

New York
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania — North
Rhode Island
Virginia

Virginia — South

Fairpoint Territory
Maine

New Hampshire
Vermont

CenturyLink Territory
Florida
Nevada

Frontier Territory
California West Coast
Idaho

Ilinois

Indiana

Michigan

North Carolina
Ohio

Oregon

South Carolina
Washington
Wisconsin

West Virginia

End User Common Line Charge (Continued)

SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND CHARGES, (CONT'D)

Monthly Recurring Charge, per line or trunk

Residential
$6.00 (R)

$6.45

$6.44 (1)
$7.19 (1)
$7.20 (1)
$7.20 (1)
$7.26 (1)
$7.19 (1)
$7.12 (N)
$7.20 (1)
$6.47 (1)
$6.39 (N)

$7.19 (1)
$7.19 (1)
$7.19 (1)

$7.49 (1)
$6.55 (1)

$2.24
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
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Business
$7.68 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$4.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
$6.50 (N)
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SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND CHARGES, (CONT'D)
5.4 Federal Universal Service Fee

In connection with the FCC's Universal Service Orders, ACN will pay a percentage of its retail
revenues to support the Universal Service Fund (USF). ACN will pass-through the USF assessment
to its customers by assessing a charge applicable against all retail interstate and international charges,
including usage and non-usage charges. This surcharge is in addition to standard usage charges and
any applicable service charges and surcharges associated with the Company's service. The
Company’s Universal Service Fee factor will match the relevant quarterly Universal Service
Contribution Factor approved by the FCC rounded up to the nearest tenth of a percent. Universal
Service Contribution Factors are available at: http://www.fcc.gov/encyclopedia/contribution-factor-  (T)
guarterly-filings-universal-service-fund-usf-management-support. (M)
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SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND CHARGES, (CONT'D)
5.6 PIC Change Charge

Nonrecurring Charge per Change, per line or trunk: $5.00

5.7 Regulatory Recovery Fee

The Regulatory Recovery Fee is a monthly subscriber charge to offset costs incurred by ACN in
complying with inquiries and obligations imposed by federal, state and municipal regulatory
bodies/governments and the related legal and billing expenses. This fee is not a tax or charge required
or assessed by any government. This fee applies on a per line basis to the Company’s DigitalTalk
Data/Fax Line Service.

Monthly Charge
Regulatory Recovery Fee, per line: $2.00
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